Saturday, March 21
9-10 am

10-10:30 am
10:30-11:45 am
11:45 am-1 pm

1-3 pm

3-4 pm
4-5 pm

5-6 pm
6-6:45 pm
6:45-8 pm
8-2 pm
9-10 pm
10 pm

Sunday, March 22
8-9 am

9-9:30 am
9:30-10

10:15 am -12 pm
12 pm

Retreat 345 Schedule

Registration and check-in
Snacks

Large Group

Lunch

Rotations

Adult Track

Snack & Game Time
Adult free time

Rotations

Adult free time (continued)
Dinner

Scooby Doo

Scavenger Hunt

Large Group

Get ready for bed

Lights out!

Breakfast

Clean-up/Pack-up

Load up & move to Upper Camp
Closing Worship with Transformers
Go in peace, serve the Lord!

Ridge Inn
Ridge Inn
Ridge Inn
Ridge Inn
Ridge Inn
Ridge Inn
Ridge Inn

Ridge Inn

Ridge Inn
Ridge Inn
Ridge Inn
Ridge Inn

Ridge Inn
Ridge Inn

Chapel at Mar-Lu-Ridge



