Retreat 345 Schedule

Saturday, March 21		
9-10 am	Registration and check-in	Ridge Inn
10-10:30 am	Snacks	Ridge Inn
10:30-11:45 am	Large Group	Ridge Inn
11:45 am-1 pm	Lunch	Ridge Inn
1-3 pm	Rotations	Ridge Inn
	Adult Track	Ridge Inn
3-4 pm	Snack & Game Time	Ridge Inn
	Adult free time	
4-5 pm	Rotations	Ridge Inn
	Adult free time (continued)	
5-6 pm	Dinner	Ridge Inn
6-6:45 pm	Scooby Doo	Ridge Inn
6:45-8 pm	Scavenger Hunt	Ridge Inn
8-9 pm	Large Group	Ridge Inn
9-10 pm	Get ready for bed	
10 pm	Lights out!	
Sunday, March 22		
8-9 am	Breakfast	Ridge Inn
9-9:30 am	Clean-up/Pack-up	Ridge Inn
9:30-10	Load up & move to Upper Camp	.
10:15 am -12 pm	Closing Worship with Transformers	Chapel at Mar-Lu-Ridge
10		,

Go in peace, serve the Lord!

12 pm